Address 

Description 

Manipur Police 
LLF-1 

Bearing Regn. MNO4G1709 

UIDB No. 

Present address 

Lilong Haoreibi 
Mayai Leikai, TBL 
dist. Manipur. 

Bearing Regn. No. MNO6SE 4297 Rs 1, 06,000/ 
(approximate) 

10. Total value of property Rs. 3,76,000/- (Rupees Three lakhs seventy six thousand) 

Value (in Rs.) 

Rs 2,70,000/ 
(approximate) 

12. First Information contents: 

Today i.e., 16/12/2025 at 7:00 pm, received an information that on the same day at 6:45 pm, one 
Activa 6G bearing Regn. No. MNO6SE 4297 which was coming from Bashikhong side towards Khongman